
                          Papermaker Invitational
                               Kimberly, WI
                      Hosted by Kimberly High School
                                10/09/2024
              ========== Girls Varsity TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    17  Kimberly                                    (20:32.2  102:40.7 1:38.5)
==========================================================
  1      1  Elie Volheim            12   19:32.3
  2      2  Addy Krzoska            11   20:13.5
  3      3  Madison Krueger         12   20:47.4
  4      5  Opal Bruckner           9    20:56.7
  5      6  Morgan Cutler           9    21:10.8
  6   (  7) Claire Paffel           9    21:11.4
  7   ( 11) Mara Meyer              9    21:34.3

  2.    49  De Pere                                     (21:28.1  107:20.2 1:17.0)
==========================================================
  1      4  Natalie Novak           10   20:52.0
  2      8  Kassidy Hutjens         11   21:16.1
  3      9  Ashley Derenne          9    21:20.5
  4     12  Betsy Hermsen           11   21:42.6
  5     16  Aubree Mershon          10   22:09.0
  6   ( 21) Colleen Kopling         10   22:13.6
  7   ( 22) Alana Schiegg           9    22:14.3

  3.   106  Xavier                                      (22:26.9  112:14.4 1:18.3)
==========================================================
  1     10  Nora Erickson           9    21:33.6
  2     18  Noelle Nevins           11   22:09.5
  3     25  Raena Lambie            11   22:48.5
  4     26  Lauren Erickson         12   22:50.9
  5     27  Joy Krull               12   22:51.9
  6   ( 28) Vivian Erickson         9    22:55.0
  7   ( 31) Hannah Linsmeyer        11   23:04.7

  4.   116  Appleton East                               (22:42.8  113:34.0 2:07.8)
==========================================================
  1     13  Evie Eidemiller         11   21:49.0
  2     17  Olive Crownhart         10   22:09.1
  3     24  Molly Peterson          12   22:41.8
  4     29  Anika Pretasky          9    22:57.3
  5     33  Zoe Benz                10   23:56.8
  6   ( 36) Madelynn Schweitzer     10   24:38.6
  7   ( 38) Lyla Pingel             12   25:00.1

  5.   134  Appleton West                               (23:24.4  117:02.0 3:18.0)
==========================================================
  1     14  Marlo Seefeldt          10   21:53.7
  2     15  Caroline Breed          9    22:00.9
  3     32  Kayden Smit             11   23:50.3
  4     34  Elizabeth Clark         12   24:05.4
  5     39  Chloe Zwicker           10   25:11.7

  6.   162  West De Pere                                (24:22.4  121:51.6 3:42.7)
==========================================================
  1     19  Lily Spychalla          12   22:11.2
  2     20  Abigail Cleven          9    22:13.0
  3     40  Myla Janquart           11   25:45.7
  4     41  Evelyn Wiser            12   25:47.8
  5     42  Nahomy Rajvanshi        10   25:53.9
  6   ( 44) Brooke Riesenberg       12   26:32.4
  7   ( 45) Carley Suda             9    26:45.0



  7.   168  Waupaca                                     (24:03.0  120:14.8 3:30.8)
==========================================================
  1     23  Syl Fries               12   22:24.2
  2     30  Adelyn Lange            9    23:01.2
  3     35  Adelaide Unertl         9    24:12.2
  4     37  Annaleigh Barden        9    24:42.2
  5     43  Jorin Schultz           9    25:55.0
  6   ( 46) Abigail Higginson       12   26:52.2
  7   ( 47) Ava Koehler             9    26:54.7
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Elie Volheim       12   Kimberly             19:32.3  6:18 
    2    2 Addy Krzoska       11   Kimberly             20:13.5  6:31 
    3    3 Madison Krueger    12   Kimberly             20:47.4  6:42 
    4    4 Natalie Novak      10   De Pere              20:52.0  6:43 
    5    5 Opal Bruckner      9    Kimberly             20:56.7  6:45 
    6    6 Morgan Cutler      9    Kimberly             21:10.8  6:50 
    7    7 Claire Paffel      9    Kimberly             21:11.4  6:50 
    8    8 Kassidy Hutjens    11   De Pere              21:16.1  6:51 
    9    9 Ashley Derenne     9    De Pere              21:20.5  6:53 
   10   10 Nora Erickson      9    Xavier               21:33.6  6:57 
   11   11 Mara Meyer         9    Kimberly             21:34.3  6:57 
   12   12 Betsy Hermsen      11   De Pere              21:42.6  7:00 
   13   13 Evie Eidemiller    11   Appleton East        21:49.0  7:02 
   14   14 Marlo Seefeldt     10   Appleton West        21:53.7  7:03 
   15      Natea Preder       9    Kimberly             21:54.9  7:04 
   16   15 Caroline Breed     9    Appleton West        22:00.9  7:06 
   17   16 Aubree Mershon     10   De Pere              22:09.0  7:08 
   18   17 Olive Crownhart    10   Appleton East        22:09.1  7:08 
   19   18 Noelle Nevins      11   Xavier               22:09.5  7:08 
   20   19 Lily Spychalla     12   West De Pere         22:11.2  7:09 
   21   20 Abigail Cleven     9    West De Pere         22:13.0  7:10 
   22   21 Colleen Kopling    10   De Pere              22:13.6  7:10 
   23   22 Alana Schiegg      9    De Pere              22:14.3  7:10 
   24   23 Syl Fries          12   Waupaca              22:24.2  7:13 
   25      Samantha Christens 12   De Pere              22:36.7  7:17 
   26   24 Molly Peterson     12   Appleton East        22:41.8  7:19 
   27      Reagan Christianse 10   De Pere              22:45.1  7:20 
   28   25 Raena Lambie       11   Xavier               22:48.5  7:21 
   29      Aleah Karls        10   Kimberly             22:50.0  7:21 
   30   26 Lauren Erickson    12   Xavier               22:50.9  7:22 
   31   27 Joy Krull          12   Xavier               22:51.9  7:22 
   32   28 Vivian Erickson    9    Xavier               22:55.0  7:23 
   33   29 Anika Pretasky     9    Appleton East        22:57.3  7:24 
   34   30 Adelyn Lange       9    Waupaca              23:01.2  7:25 
   35   31 Hannah Linsmeyer   11   Xavier               23:04.7  7:26 
   36      Eloise Basehoar    9    Xavier               23:05.5  7:26 
   37      Adelyn Horton      9    Kimberly             23:17.1  7:30 
   38      Emme Depouw        9    De Pere              23:24.7  7:33 
   39      Brynn Myers        10   De Pere              23:29.7  7:34 
   40      Molly Backmann     10   De Pere              23:30.3  7:34 
   41      Mary Backmann      10   De Pere              23:30.3  7:34 
   42      Charlize Socha     11   Kimberly             23:39.7  7:37 
   43      Maria Peeters      10   Kimberly             23:48.1  7:40 
   44   32 Kayden Smit        11   Appleton West        23:50.3  7:41 
   45      Hayden McGlin      9    Kimberly             23:56.0  7:43 
   46   33 Zoe Benz           10   Appleton East        23:56.8  7:43 
   47      Gaby Bruch         12   Kimberly             23:58.0  7:43 
   48   34 Elizabeth Clark    12   Appleton West        24:05.4  7:46 
   49      Kate Midtvedt      12   Kimberly             24:09.7  7:47 
   50   35 Adelaide Unertl    9    Waupaca              24:12.2  7:48 
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   51      Lizzie Burton      12   Xavier               24:13.7  7:48 
   52      Sophia Borlee      10   De Pere              24:27.8  7:53 
   53      Kyra Hutchinson    12   De Pere              24:28.6  7:53 
   54      Elizabeth Breecher 10   De Pere              24:38.2  7:56 
   55   36 Madelynn Schweitze 10   Appleton East        24:38.6  7:56 
   56   37 Annaleigh Barden   9    Waupaca              24:42.2  7:58 
   57      Maya Suda          10   De Pere              24:49.7  8:00 
   58      Elna Burt          10   Kimberly             24:58.8  8:03 
   59   38 Lyla Pingel        12   Appleton East        25:00.1  8:03 
   60   39 Chloe Zwicker      10   Appleton West        25:11.7  8:07 
   61      Mallory McLaughlin 9    Kimberly             25:14.8  8:08 
   62      Ava Wilczek        11   Kimberly             25:25.2  8:11 
   63      Taylor Salisbury   9    Kimberly             25:25.3  8:11 
   64      Margaret Hendricks 10   De Pere              25:32.5  8:14 
   65      Leah Kons          11   Appleton East        25:37.7  8:15 
   66   40 Myla Janquart      11   West De Pere         25:45.7  8:18 
   67   41 Evelyn Wiser       12   West De Pere         25:47.8  8:19 
   68      Lily Peters        10   Kimberly             25:49.6  8:19 
   69   42 Nahomy Rajvanshi   10   West De Pere         25:53.9  8:21 
   70   43 Jorin Schultz      9    Waupaca              25:55.0  8:21 
   71      Annabel Schneider  12   Kimberly             25:57.0  8:22 
   72      Mazy McHugh        10   Xavier               25:58.7  8:22 
   73      Ava Banning        10   Kimberly             26:14.4  8:27 
   74      Addison Lawson     9    Kimberly             26:23.3  8:30 
   75   44 Brooke Riesenberg  12   West De Pere         26:32.4  8:33 
   76      Nataleigh Malueg   9    Appleton East        26:37.2  8:35 
   77   45 Carley Suda        9    West De Pere         26:45.0  8:37 
   78      Addison Klubertanz 12   De Pere              26:45.3  8:37 
   79   46 Abigail Higginson  12   Waupaca              26:52.2  8:39 
   80      Madelyn Mills      11   De Pere              26:53.3  8:40 
   81      Abigail Severson   11   De Pere              26:54.6  8:40 
   82   47 Ava Koehler        9    Waupaca              26:54.7  8:40 
   83      Taelyn Thiel       9    Appleton East        26:55.2  8:40 
   84      Addison Debbout    11   De Pere              27:03.0  8:43 
   85      Parvathi Deepak    11   West De Pere         27:12.9  8:46 
   86      Lilly Peeters      12   Kimberly             27:15.3  8:47 
   87      Sophie Wiser       11   West De Pere         27:21.2  8:49 
   88      Emmalee Higginson  9    Waupaca              27:26.7  8:50 
   89      Anna Firman        12   West De Pere         27:31.8  8:52 
   90      Lilly Bristol      12   De Pere              27:39.1  8:54 
   91      Amelia Culotta     9    De Pere              27:43.9  8:56 
   92      Mia Santkuyl       11   Kimberly             27:55.1  9:00 
   93      Maddie Groshek     12   Kimberly             27:58.5  9:01 
   94      Grace Van De Ven   12   West De Pere         28:00.2  9:01 
   95      Danica Landowski   11   Kimberly             28:01.1  9:02 
   96      Shaya Mason        12   De Pere              28:05.1  9:03 
   97      Charlotte Atlas    11   De Pere              28:06.8  9:03 
   98      Arianna Pryal      11   De Pere              28:11.6  9:05 
   99      Kaybrinn Oasen     9    Kimberly             28:12.1  9:05 
  100      Scarlett Anderson  11   Kimberly             28:29.2  9:11 
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  101      Kelly Chen         10   De Pere              28:46.3  9:16 
  102      Dylan Matney       9    Kimberly             28:56.9  9:20 
  103      Hannah Nettekoven  10   Kimberly             29:14.8  9:25 
  104      Amelia Krainik     10   Appleton East        29:19.1  9:27 
  105      Quintina McNiesh   9    Xavier               29:21.8  9:28 
  106      Eliza Fritz        10   De Pere              29:30.9  9:30 
  107      Julia Renier       11   De Pere              29:34.4  9:32 
  108      Marlen Morales     9    Appleton East        29:47.4  9:36 
  109      Jackie Reiss       9    De Pere              29:48.5  9:36 
  110      Ivy Vanden Boom    9    Kimberly             29:48.9  9:36 
  111      Alayna Broullire   11   De Pere              30:27.0  9:49 
  112      Virginia Mooren    9    Kimberly             30:34.2  9:51 
  113      Korina Hill        10   De Pere              30:36.7  9:52 
  114      Evelyn Vawter      9    Appleton East        30:54.1  9:57 
  115      Gracie Krueger     10   Xavier               32:20.2 10:25 
  116      Talayna Yellowhair 10   Kimberly             33:22.4 10:45 
  117      McKayla Behling    9    Appleton East        34:06.5 10:59 
  118      Ally Dahlby        12   De Pere              36:11.2 11:39 
  119      Mady Latham        9    Appleton East        39:39.2 12:46 
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